Final class-program Wrap-up/ Boeing Seminar

Date & Venue: September 6 (Friday): Chubu Int’l Airport (Centrair)

-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-16:45
16:45-17:15

17:15-17:30
17:30-18:00

Tour at FLIGHT OF DREAMS
Walk to Conference Room (Centrair Hall)
Presentation by Centrair Airport

Presentation / Q&A (Kyushu University)
Presentation / Q&A (Hokkaido University)
Presentation / Q&A (Kurume Institute of Technology)
Presentation / Q&A (Tohoku University)

Coffee Break

Presentation / Q&A (Muroran Institute of Technology)
Presentation / Q&A (Kanazawa Institute of Technology)
Presentation / Q&A (University of Tokyo)

Presentation / Q&A (Nagoya University)

Coffee Break
Evaluation/ Final/ Wrap-up/ Pictures



